Mozart Lantern TM
New Elegance in Area and Street I l lumination
State-Of-The-Ar t HID and LED Performance.
Patent No.: US D672,074 S
The Mozart LanternTM design is based on the concept that
what is pleasant to the ear can also appear elegant to
the eye. Many of the mathematical sequences in
classical music were used in the proportions and

SUN VALLEY LTG.www.usaltg.com 16
ARM MOUNT
Spec/Order Example: MOZM/HR-III/150PSMH120/1/RAL7004-T
HORIZONTAL SEGMENTED
REFLECTOR
WATTS TYPE VOLTS
MODEL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONSOPTICS LAMP/BALLAST MODE
TYPE I I
HR - II . . . . . . . . .
TYPE I I I
HR - III . . . . . . . .
TYPE I V
HR - IV. . . . . . . . .
(MOZM ONLY)
TPYE I V WIDE
HR - IV - W . . . . .
(MOZ ONLY)
TYPE  V
HR-V-SQ . . . . . . .
FORWARD THROW
(HOUSE SIDE CUT-OFF)
HR-FT-HSC . . . . . .
MOZ
Configuration 1
Clear Flat Glass Lens
DOUBLE FUSE
(208V,  240V) . . . . . . . . . DF
PHOTO CELL + VOLTAGE
(EXAMPLE: PC120V) . . . . PC+V
TWIST LOCK
PHOTO CELL + VOLTAGE
(EXAMPLE: PC120V) . . . . TPC+V
TWIST LOCK
RECEPTACLE ONLY . . . . . TPR
SINGLE FUSE
(120V,  277V) . . . . . . . . . SF
INTERNAL
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD . . . . HS
MOZ
MOGUL BASE
MOZM
250
200 HPS
PSMH 120
208
240
277
347
480
120
208
240
277
210T CDM
PGZ18 BASE
(optional)
120
208
240
277
347
150 PSMH
MEDIUM BASE
120
208
240
277
347
150
100
70
PSMH
MEDIUM BASE

SUN VALLEY LTG.www.usaltg.com 18
MODEL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
Spec/Order Example: MOZ-WA/HR-V/250PSMH240/PT/RAL9003
OPTICS
HORIZONTAL SEGMENTED
REFLECTOR
LAMP/BALLAST MODE
WATTS TYPE VOLTS ARM MOUNT
MOZ-WA
Configuration 2
Opal Smooth
Acrylic Diffuser
MOZM-WA
MOZ-WA
MOGUL BASE
MOZM-WA
250
200 HPS
PSMH 120
208
240
277
347
480
120
208
240
277
210T CDM
PGZ18 BASE
(optional)
120
208
240
277
347
150 PSMH
MEDIUM BASE
120
208
240
277
347
150
100
70
PSMH
MEDIUM BASE
120
208
240
277
150T
347
70T
CDM
G BASE
(optional)
DOUBLE FUSE
(208V,  240V) . . . . . . . . . DF
PHOTO CELL + VOLTAGE
(EXAMPLE: PC120V) . . . . PC+V
TWIST LOCK
PHOTO CELL + VOLTAGE
(EXAMPLE: PC120V) . . . . TPC+V
TWIST LOCK
RECEPTACLE ONLY . . . . . TPR
SINGLE FUSE
(120V,  277V) . . . . . . . . . SF
OPAL SMOOTH
POLYCARBONATE
DIFFUSER . . . . . . . . . . . . . WP
TYPE V